
For Week #: 1/16 On 01/16/2026 At 08:00 PM
Division: Ota-Jonan Spring 2026 Session

Division Rep(s): Yuichiro Nakajima

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team:
Home Team

WALICE85201
Host Location: Billiard Alice

N
SL

N
N
N
N
N

*
*
*
*
*
*

MP Player # Name
7
3
7
3
3
2

0
0
0
0
0
0

01098
13741
05572
06492
13740
16344

Nakajima, Yuichiro
Ogoshi, Saya
Ogoshi, Daichi
Sakaguchi, Yuri
Suwanpakdeechit, Torsak
Tanaka, Ritsu

¥3000.00
¥3000.00
¥3000.00
¥3000.00
¥3000.00
¥3000.00

N
N

*
*

2
2

0
0

17109
16051

Sakaya, Shinsuke
Hayashi, Yoko

¥3000.00
¥3000.00

Team:
Visiting Team

LIDDELL85202
Host Location: Billiard Alice

N
SL

N
N
N
N
N

*
*
*
*
*
*

Player # Name
7
3
6
5
3
3

0
0
0
0
0
0

01415
16598
01971
06228
09695
09696

Hirano, Yuji
Washizu, Keiichi
Dogoshi, Akira
Arai, Nobuyoshi
Ryuzaki, Aya
Ishida, Chieko

¥3000.00
¥3000.00
¥3000.00
¥3000.00
¥3000.00
¥3000.00

N
N

*
*

2
2

0
0

16052
16373

Totsuka, Kento
Aota, Takuya

¥3000.00
¥3000.00

85201

85202

(85208) Bye On 01/23/2026 At No Match This Week

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 85201

85201

WALICE

Home Team



For Week #: 1/16 On 01/16/2026 At 08:00 PM
Division: Ota-Jonan Spring 2026 Session

Division Rep(s): Yuichiro Nakajima

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team:
Home Team

WALICE85201
Host Location: Billiard Alice

N
SL

N
N
N
N
N

*
*
*
*
*
*

MP Player # Name
7
3
7
3
3
2

0
0
0
0
0
0

01098
13741
05572
06492
13740
16344

Nakajima, Yuichiro
Ogoshi, Saya
Ogoshi, Daichi
Sakaguchi, Yuri
Suwanpakdeechit, Torsak
Tanaka, Ritsu

¥3000.00
¥3000.00
¥3000.00
¥3000.00
¥3000.00
¥3000.00

N
N

*
*

2
2

0
0

17109
16051

Sakaya, Shinsuke
Hayashi, Yoko

¥3000.00
¥3000.00

Team:
Visiting Team

LIDDELL85202
Host Location: Billiard Alice

N
SL

N
N
N
N
N

*
*
*
*
*
*

Player # Name
7
3
6
5
3
3

0
0
0
0
0
0

01415
16598
01971
06228
09695
09696

Hirano, Yuji
Washizu, Keiichi
Dogoshi, Akira
Arai, Nobuyoshi
Ryuzaki, Aya
Ishida, Chieko

¥3000.00
¥3000.00
¥3000.00
¥3000.00
¥3000.00
¥3000.00

N
N

*
*

2
2

0
0

16052
16373

Totsuka, Kento
Aota, Takuya

¥3000.00
¥3000.00

85201

85202

(85207) Oops! From scrach On 01/23/2026 At Billiard Alice

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 85202

85202

LIDDELL

Visiting Team



For Week #: 1/16 On 01/16/2026 At 08:00 PM
Division: Ota-Jonan Spring 2026 Session

Division Rep(s): Yuichiro Nakajima

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team:
Home Team

Oops! Badd Boyz85205
Host Location: Oops!

N
SL

N
N
N
N
N

*
*
*
*
*
*

MP Player # Name
6
6
4
7
3
3

0
0
0
0
0
0

13308
10930
05235
13031
15706
16592

Beasley, Anthony
Yoda, Masatoku
Sudo, Yoshinaga
Fujii, Hayate
Ohara, Nguyen
Sato, Toshiya

¥3000.00
¥3000.00
¥3000.00
¥3000.00
¥3000.00
¥3000.00

N
N

*
*

3
2

0
0

08825
17252

Takano, Manae
Ohara, Dana

¥3000.00
¥3000.00

Team:
Visiting Team

NEC White Rockets85206
Host Location: Oops!

N
SL

N
N
N
N
N

*
*
*
*
*
*

Player # Name
3
7
5
5
3
3

0
0
0
0
0
0

15824
16870
13332
16366
10579
12901

Iuchi, Naoya
Suzuki, Tatsuya
Otsu, Junichi
Sasaki, Shoya
Sawada, Akihiro
Okawa, Tomoyo

¥3000.00
¥3000.00
¥3000.00
¥3000.00
¥3000.00
¥3000.00

N
N

*
*

2
2

0
0

17254
17255

Inudo, Kazuma
Ebihara, Taiki

¥3000.00
¥3000.00

85205

85206

(85204) GANBALICE On 01/23/2026 At Billiard Alice

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 85205

85205

Oops! Badd Boyz

Home Team



For Week #: 1/16 On 01/16/2026 At 08:00 PM
Division: Ota-Jonan Spring 2026 Session

Division Rep(s): Yuichiro Nakajima

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team:
Home Team

Oops! Badd Boyz85205
Host Location: Oops!

N
SL

N
N
N
N
N

*
*
*
*
*
*

MP Player # Name
6
6
4
7
3
3

0
0
0
0
0
0

13308
10930
05235
13031
15706
16592

Beasley, Anthony
Yoda, Masatoku
Sudo, Yoshinaga
Fujii, Hayate
Ohara, Nguyen
Sato, Toshiya

¥3000.00
¥3000.00
¥3000.00
¥3000.00
¥3000.00
¥3000.00

N
N

*
*

3
2

0
0

08825
17252

Takano, Manae
Ohara, Dana

¥3000.00
¥3000.00

Team:
Visiting Team

NEC White Rockets85206
Host Location: Oops!

N
SL

N
N
N
N
N

*
*
*
*
*
*

Player # Name
3
7
5
5
3
3

0
0
0
0
0
0

15824
16870
13332
16366
10579
12901

Iuchi, Naoya
Suzuki, Tatsuya
Otsu, Junichi
Sasaki, Shoya
Sawada, Akihiro
Okawa, Tomoyo

¥3000.00
¥3000.00
¥3000.00
¥3000.00
¥3000.00
¥3000.00

N
N

*
*

2
2

0
0

17254
17255

Inudo, Kazuma
Ebihara, Taiki

¥3000.00
¥3000.00

85205

85206

(85203) Hakkaku On 01/23/2026 At Oops!

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 85206

85206

NEC White Rockets

Visiting Team



For Week #: 1/16 On 01/16/2026 At 08:00 PM
Division: Ota-Jonan Spring 2026 Session

Division Rep(s): Yuichiro Nakajima

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team:
Home Team

Hakkaku85203
Host Location: Billiard Alice

N
SL

N
N
N
N
N

*
*
*
*
*
*

MP Player # Name
7
6
5
4
3
3

0
0
0
0
0
0

06373
15544
06937
16597
11952
17256

Asakura, Mineyuki
Miyamoto, Hiroki
Iwasaki, Hideya
Miyamoto, Kota
Ohori, Hideo
Hattori, Kakeru

¥3000.00
¥3000.00
¥3000.00
¥3000.00
¥3000.00
¥3000.00

N
N

*
*

3
2

0
0

16049
16050

Nawano, Keiichi
Hirayama, Tatsuhiro

¥3000.00
¥3000.00

Team:
Visiting Team

GANBALICE85204
Host Location: Billiard Alice

N
SL

N
N
N
N
N

*
*
*
*
*
*

Player # Name
6
6
4
3
3
3

0
0
0
0
0
0

10986
16053
17106
13739
16054
16864

Mikami, Ryu
Morita, Fukuto
Watanuki Allen, Masayoshi
Yamamoto, Saki
Fujino, Satoshi
Horio, Yoshihisa

¥3000.00
¥3000.00
¥3000.00
¥3000.00
¥3000.00
¥3000.00

N
N

*
*

2
2

0
0

17257
12885

Dante, Allan Paul
Ito, Chiaki

¥3000.00
¥3000.00

85203

85204

(85206) NEC White Rockets On 01/23/2026 At Oops!

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 85203

85203

Hakkaku

Home Team



For Week #: 1/16 On 01/16/2026 At 08:00 PM
Division: Ota-Jonan Spring 2026 Session

Division Rep(s): Yuichiro Nakajima

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team:
Home Team

Hakkaku85203
Host Location: Billiard Alice

N
SL

N
N
N
N
N

*
*
*
*
*
*

MP Player # Name
7
6
5
4
3
3

0
0
0
0
0
0

06373
15544
06937
16597
11952
17256

Asakura, Mineyuki
Miyamoto, Hiroki
Iwasaki, Hideya
Miyamoto, Kota
Ohori, Hideo
Hattori, Kakeru

¥3000.00
¥3000.00
¥3000.00
¥3000.00
¥3000.00
¥3000.00

N
N

*
*

3
2

0
0

16049
16050

Nawano, Keiichi
Hirayama, Tatsuhiro

¥3000.00
¥3000.00

Team:
Visiting Team

GANBALICE85204
Host Location: Billiard Alice

N
SL

N
N
N
N
N

*
*
*
*
*
*

Player # Name
6
6
4
3
3
3

0
0
0
0
0
0

10986
16053
17106
13739
16054
16864

Mikami, Ryu
Morita, Fukuto
Watanuki Allen, Masayoshi
Yamamoto, Saki
Fujino, Satoshi
Horio, Yoshihisa

¥3000.00
¥3000.00
¥3000.00
¥3000.00
¥3000.00
¥3000.00

N
N

*
*

2
2

0
0

17257
12885

Dante, Allan Paul
Ito, Chiaki

¥3000.00
¥3000.00

85203

85204

(85205) Oops! Badd Boyz On 01/23/2026 At Billiard Alice

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 85204

85204

GANBALICE

Visiting Team



For Week #: 1/16 On 01/16/2026 At 08:00 PM
Division: Ota-Jonan Spring 2026 Session

Division Rep(s): Yuichiro Nakajima

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team:
Home Team

Oops! From scrach85207
Host Location: Oops!

N
SL

N
N
N
N
N

*
*
*
*
*
*

MP Player # Name
4
7
5
5
4
4

0
0
0
0
0
0

09992
08581
05611
01974
13737
16442

Yoshinari, Kenshi
Ikegami, Munemitsu
Iwata, Masatoshi
Shimada, Megumi
Marumo, Tatsuo
Oki, Kyohei

¥3000.00
¥3000.00
¥3000.00
¥3000.00
¥3000.00
¥3000.00

N
N

*
*

3
2

0
0

16595
17253

Homma, Ryo
Okuyama, Tsuyoshi

¥3000.00
¥3000.00

Team:
Visiting Team

Bye85208
Host Location: No Match This Week

SL Player # Name

85207

85208

(85202) LIDDELL On 01/23/2026 At Billiard Alice

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 85207

85207

Oops! From scrach

Home Team



For Week #: 1/16 On 01/16/2026 At 08:00 PM
Division: Ota-Jonan Spring 2026 Session

Division Rep(s): Yuichiro Nakajima

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team:
Home Team

Oops! From scrach85207
Host Location: Oops!

N
SL

N
N
N
N
N

*
*
*
*
*
*

MP Player # Name
4
7
5
5
4
4

0
0
0
0
0
0

09992
08581
05611
01974
13737
16442

Yoshinari, Kenshi
Ikegami, Munemitsu
Iwata, Masatoshi
Shimada, Megumi
Marumo, Tatsuo
Oki, Kyohei

¥3000.00
¥3000.00
¥3000.00
¥3000.00
¥3000.00
¥3000.00

N
N

*
*

3
2

0
0

16595
17253

Homma, Ryo
Okuyama, Tsuyoshi

¥3000.00
¥3000.00

Team:
Visiting Team

Bye85208
Host Location: No Match This Week

SL Player # Name

85207

85208

(85201) WALICE On 01/23/2026 At No Match This Week

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 85208

85208

Bye

Visiting Team


