

Scoresheet for Team: 85201 WALICE

For Week #: 1/16 On 01/16/2026 At 08:00 PM

Division: Ota-Jonan Spring 2026 Session

Division Rep(s): Yuichiro Nakajima

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Points Last Week:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Home Team

Team: 85201 WALICE

Host Location: Billiard Alice

SL	MP	Player #	Name	
N	*	7	0	01098 Nakajima, Yuichiro ¥3000.
N	*	3	0	13741 Ogoshi, Saya ¥3000.
N	*	7	0	05572 Ogoshi, Daichi ¥3000.
N	*	3	0	06492 Sakaguchi, Yuri ¥3000.
N	*	3	0	13740 Suwanpakdeechit, Torsak ¥3000.
N	*	2	0	16344 Tanaka, Ritsu ¥3000.
N	*	2	0	17109 Sakaya, Shinsuke ¥3000.
N	*	2	0	16051 Hayashi, Yoko ¥3000.

Visiting Team

Team: 85202 LIDDELL

Host Location: Billiard Alice

SL	MP	Player #	Name	
N	*	7	0	01415 Hirano, Yuji ¥3000.
N	*	3	0	16598 Washizu, Keiichi ¥3000.
N	*	6	0	01971 Dogoshi, Akira ¥3000.
N	*	5	0	06228 Arai, Nobuyoshi ¥3000.
N	*	3	0	09695 Ryuzaki, Aya ¥3000.
N	*	3	0	09696 Ishida, Chieko ¥3000.
N	*	2	0	16052 Totsuka, Kento ¥3000.
N	*	2	0	16373 Aota, Takuya ¥3000.

85201

85202

(85208) Bye On 01/23/2026 At No Match This Week

Scoresheet for Team: 85202 LIDDELL

For Week #: 1/16 On 01/16/2026 At 08:00 PM
Division: Ota-Jonan Spring 2026 Session
Division Rep(s): Yuichiro Nakajima

Division Standings Through Last Week

Table with 8 columns (Team #, 1-8) and 3 rows (Points Last Week, Total). All values are 0.

Home Team

Team: 85201 WALICE
Host Location: Billiard Alice

Table with 5 columns (SL, MP, Player #, Name, Amount). Lists players like Nakajima, Yuichiro and Ogoshi, Saya with amounts of ¥3000.

Visiting Team

Team: 85202 LIDDELL
Host Location: Billiard Alice

Table with 5 columns (SL, MP, Player #, Name, Amount). Lists players like Hirano, Yuji and Washizu, Keiichi with amounts of ¥3000.

85201
85202

Scoresheet for Team: 85205 Oops! Badd Boyz

For Week #: 1/16 On 01/16/2026 At 08:00 PM

Division: Ota-Jonan Spring 2026 Session

Division Rep(s): Yuichiro Nakajima

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Points Last Week:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Home Team

Team: 85205 Oops! Badd Boyz

Host Location: Oops!

SL	MP	Player #	Name	
N *	6	0	13308 Beasley, Anthony	¥3000.
N *	6	0	10930 Yoda, Masatoku	¥3000.
N *	4	0	05235 Sudo, Yoshinaga	¥3000.
N *	7	0	13031 Fujii, Hayate	¥3000.
N *	3	0	15706 Ohara, Nguyen	¥3000.
N *	3	0	16592 Sato, Toshiya	¥3000.
N *	3	0	08825 Takano, Manae	¥3000.
N *	2	0	17252 Ohara, Dana	¥3000.

Visiting Team

Team: 85206 NEC White Rockets

Host Location: Oops!

SL	MP	Player #	Name	
N *	3	0	15824 Iuchi, Naoya	¥3000.
N *	7	0	16870 Suzuki, Tatsuya	¥3000.
N *	5	0	13332 Otsu, Junichi	¥3000.
N *	5	0	16366 Sasaki, Shoya	¥3000.
N *	3	0	10579 Sawada, Akihiro	¥3000.
N *	3	0	12901 Okawa, Tomoyo	¥3000.
N *	2	0	17254 Inudo, Kazuma	¥3000.
N *	2	0	17255 Ebihara, Taiki	¥3000.

85205

85206

Scoresheet for Team: 85206 NEC White Rockets

For Week #: 1/16 On 01/16/2026 At 08:00 PM
Division: Ota-Jonan Spring 2026 Session
Division Rep(s): Yuichiro Nakajima

Division Standings Through Last Week

Table with 8 columns (Team #, 1-8) and 3 rows (Points Last Week, Total). All values are 0.

Home Team

Team: 85205 Oops! Badd Boyz
Host Location: Oops!

Table with 5 columns (SL, MP, Player #, Name, Amount). Lists players like Beasley, Anthony, Yoda, Masatoku, etc.

Visiting Team

Team: 85206 NEC White Rockets
Host Location: Oops!

Table with 5 columns (SL, MP, Player #, Name, Amount). Lists players like Iuchi, Naoya, Suzuki, Tatsuya, etc.

85205

85206

Scoresheet for Team: 85203 Hakkaku

For Week #: 1/16 On 01/16/2026 At 08:00 PM

Division: Ota-Jonan Spring 2026 Session

Division Rep(s): Yuichiro Nakajima

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Points Last Week:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Home Team

Team: 85203 Hakkaku

Host Location: Billiard Alice

SL	MP	Player #	Name	
N	*	7	0	06373 Asakura, Mineyuki ¥3000.
N	*	6	0	15544 Miyamoto, Hiroki ¥3000.
N	*	5	0	06937 Iwasaki, Hideya ¥3000.
N	*	4	0	16597 Miyamoto, Kota ¥3000.
N	*	3	0	11952 Ohori, Hideo ¥3000.
N	*	3	0	17256 Hattori, Kakeru ¥3000.
N	*	3	0	16049 Nawano, Keiichi ¥3000.
N	*	2	0	16050 Hirayama, Tatsuhiko ¥3000.

Visiting Team

Team: 85204 GANBALICE

Host Location: Billiard Alice

SL	MP	Player #	Name	
N	*	6	0	10986 Mikami, Ryu ¥3000.
N	*	6	0	16053 Morita, Fukuto ¥3000.
N	*	4	0	17106 Watanuki Allen, Masayoshi ¥3000.
N	*	3	0	13739 Yamamoto, Saki ¥3000.
N	*	3	0	16054 Fujino, Satoshi ¥3000.
N	*	3	0	16864 Horio, Yoshihisa ¥3000.
N	*	2	0	17257 Dante, Allan Paul ¥3000.
N	*	2	0	12885 Ito, Chiaki ¥3000.

85203

85204

Scoresheet for Team: 85204 GANBALICE

For Week #: 1/16 On 01/16/2026 At 08:00 PM
Division: Ota-Jonan Spring 2026 Session
Division Rep(s): Yuichiro Nakajima

Division Standings Through Last Week

Table with 8 columns (Team #, 1-8) and 3 rows (Points Last Week, Total). All values are 0.

Home Team

Team: 85203 Hakkaku
Host Location: Billiard Alice

Table with 5 columns (SL, MP, Player #, Name, Amount). Lists 7 players and their amounts.

Visiting Team

Team: 85204 GANBALICE
Host Location: Billiard Alice

Table with 5 columns (SL, MP, Player #, Name, Amount). Lists 7 players and their amounts.

85203

85204

Scoresheet for Team: 85207 Oops! From scrach

For Week #: 1/16 On 01/16/2026 At 08:00 PM

Division: Ota-Jonan Spring 2026 Session

Division Rep(s): Yuichiro Nakajima

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Points Last Week:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Home Team

Team: 85207 Oops! From scrach

Host Location: Oops!

	SL	MP	Player #	Name	
N *	4	0	09992	Yoshinari, Kenshi	¥3000.
N *	7	0	08581	Ikegami, Munemitsu	¥3000.
N *	5	0	05611	Iwata, Masatoshi	¥3000.
N *	5	0	01974	Shimada, Megumi	¥3000.
N *	4	0	13737	Marumo, Tatsuo	¥3000.
N *	4	0	16442	Oki, Kyohei	¥3000.
N *	3	0	16595	Homma, Ryo	¥3000.
N *	2	0	17253	Okuyama, Tsuyoshi	¥3000.

Visiting Team

Team: 85208 Bye

Host Location: No Match This Week

SL MP Player # Name

85207

85208

Scoresheet for Team: 85208 Bye

For Week #: 1/16 On 01/16/2026 At 08:00 PM
Division: Ota-Jonan Spring 2026 Session
Division Rep(s): Yuichiro Nakajima

Division Standings Through Last Week

Table with 9 columns: Team #, 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8. Rows: Points Last Week, Total.

Home Team

Team: 85207 Oops! From scrach
Host Location: Oops!

Table with 5 columns: SL, MP, Player #, Name, Amount. Lists players like Yoshinari, Kenshi, Ikegami, Munemitsu, etc.

Visiting Team

Team: 85208 Bye
Host Location: No Match This Week

SL MP Player # Name

85207
85208